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Bawana Road, Narela, Delhi-110040, Ph : 011-27285177, 27281049, 9354140066 

Tution Fee ( Monthly ) 

MAHARAJA AGARSAIN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

|Annual Fund ( Annually ) 

Admission fees (Annually ) 
PTM ( Annually ) 

Other Expenses ( Annually ) 

Medical Charges (Annually ) 
Educomp Charges (Annualy) 
Total 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2024-25 

1900 2200 2300 
1200 1200 1300 

600 

100 

650 

250 

IIl to V 

700 1050 

100 

650 

200 

1100 

1202 S 

VI to VIII IX to X 

Principal/lH.0.S. 

2550 2950| 3500 3500 
15001600 1800 1800 
1000 1250 1250 1250 
200 

250 250 250 

1000 1000 1000 1000 

1230 

MAHARAJA AGARSAIN PUBLIC SCHO0! 

XI to XII| XI to XIl 

(Art ) (Comm.) 

Bawana Road, Narela, Delhi-110040 
Recognised By: Direcdoreto of Educaion 

N.C.T. Dot 
Regd. No.BOE/ZOne/20001418 

Dated:04-04-2000 

300 300 

1600| 1800 
250 250 

1000 1000 
8950 9900 

300 

1800 
250 

1000 

9900 

XI to XII 

(Science ) 

4100 

2000 

1250 

300 

2500 

250 

1000 
11400 

Checikkveit 

Sandeeb fhile 
Fee cler 

5700 6100 7200 7730 
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